From: Brown-Turner, Leondra

Sent: Tuesday, July 16, 2019 1:33 PM

To: 'robert.f.davenport@hud.gov' <robert.f.davenport@hud.gov>

Cc: #Executive Team <A NNEEEERE=; Gayles, Monte <Monte.Gayles@rrha.com>; Jackson, Priscilla L.
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<Priscilla.Jackson@rrha.com>; Thompson, Pamela <Pamela.Thompson@rrha.com>; Trotter, Calandra
<Calandra.Trotter@rrha.com>; 'charles.williams@rrha.com’ <charles.williams@rrha.com>; Green, Kenyatta
<kenyatta.green@rrha.com>; 'Bonita.Ross@rrha.com' <Bonita.Ross@rrha.com>

Subject: Submission of Annual & 5-Year Plans

Importance: High

Good day Robert,

Please find attached the referenced plans for your review.
Thank you,

Leondra

Leondra Brown Turner

Office of the Chief Operating Officer
(804) 780-4061 / Fax: (804) 780-0009
leondra.turner@rrha.com
www.rrha.com

iACT — Integrity, Accountability,

Customer Focus, Teamwork

Defining who we are and how

we do business
—
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